
Faculty of Mathematics and Numeracy
Supported Study Programme 2014-15
The Faculty of Mathematics and Numeracy encourage all pupils to attend all, or a selection of supported study sessions as detailed below. The topics indicated will provide a focus for each session; however, pupils may address difficulties and ask questions from any aspect of the course. Please come prepared with Past Papers, calculator, pencil, pen and any specific maths questions you wish to ask members of staff.
Pupils will require to sign up in advance of study sessions
S5/6 Intermediate 2 Mathematics
	Date
	Location
	Topics

	Thursday 23rd October
	Rm 1
	Percentages/Volumes

	Thursday 6th November
	Rm 1
	Straight Line/ Simultaneous Eqns

	Thursday 20th November
	Rm 1
	Algebra Unit 1

	Thursday 4th December
	Rm 1
	Quadratics

	Thursday 18th December
	Rm 1
	Trigonometry

	Thursday 15th January
	Rm 1
	The Circle 

	Saturday  31st January 2015  9am-12noon
	Rm 1
	Statistics and Units 1 + 2

	ASSESSMENT UNITS 1 + 2

	Thursday 12th February
	Rm 1
	Algebra Unit 3

Applications

	Thursday 26th February
	Rm 1
	Trigonometry Unit 3

Applications

	Thursday 12th March
	Rm 1
	Units 1, 2, 3, Applications

	Saturday  21st  March 2015  9am-12noon
	Rm 1
	Graphs, Charts, Tables

Applications

	ASSESSMENT UNITS 1, 2,3

	Thursday 23rd April
	Rm 1
	Full Course

	Saturday  16th  May  2015  9am-12noon
	Rm 1
	Full Course 


SQA Exam Tuesday 19th May 2015

